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TIMING BELT PULLEYS - TIMING BELTS + SPUR GEARS - BUSHINGS - BAR STOCK B&B FLANGES - ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKETS « POLY-W SHEAVES - V-BELT SHEAVES

MANUFACTURING

32-8M-PS10A

Bar Stock

http://www.bbman.com/catalog/product/32-8M-PS10A

Product Number
Teeth

Tooth Style

Material

Pitch Diameter (in)
Outside Diameter (in)
Overall Length (in)
Unit System

Min. Usable Length (in)
P.D. (mm)

O.D. (mm)

Weight (lb)

Part Number Cross
Reference

32-8M-PS10A
32

HTD 8mm
Aluminum
3.208
3.156
11.000
Inch
10.000
81.50
80.20
7.20

32-8M-PS10A,
32-8M-PS-10A
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